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Emilia Romagna-Categoria A Girone 01

Nome Cognome

Marcello Visentini
Michele Fortini
Gianluca Grillini
Claudio Tassinari
Alessandro Cattabriga
Luigi Martini
Domenico D'Antonio
Matteo Tangerini
Gian Luca Lazzarini
Kevin Mantovani
William Marchesini
Mirco Stanzani
Vittorio Langella
Sergio Maifredi
Matteo Frigieri
Stefano Ferioli
Valerio Pareschi
Valerio Mandrioli
Riccardo Carbone
Stefania Ricci
Mattia Bondi

Mattia De Luca
Marco Galli

Alessio Nicoli

Daniel Spolaore
Gabriele Sovrini
Moseé Cattabriga
Simone Malaguti
Davide Dalla
Andrea Vergnanini
Thomas Lai

Luca Grechi
Tommaso Resca
Dario Antonino Caruso
Mirko Cavina

Marco Lepre
Lorenzo Vendramini
Luca Boccardo
Sergio Emilio Bartolini
Davide Casoni

Ugo Tassinari
Maurizio Guerzoni
Claudio Bastia
Giuseppina Calabrese
Angelo Ghedini
Claudio Masini
Matteo Barbieri
Sara Rosa Duce Igeno
Antonio Sarcina
Issam Achguiga
Margherita Dinelli
Vanes Siri

N. Tess.

05/678

05/1100
05/1165
05/1135
05/794

05/680

05/1226
05/1164
05/1139
05/1225
05/1101
05/1137
05/1099
05/1261
05/1258
05/1257
05/1223
05/1138
05/728

05/1220
05/727

05/899

05/798

05/1260
01/726

05/1291
05/1224
05/1259
05/764

05/1262
05/1255
05/1166
05/1294
05/712

05/795

05/1102
05/1222
05/778

05/1178
05/1263
05/1136
05/1218
05/1163
05/1180
05/1221
05/1219
05/1264
05/737

05/1179
05/1177
05/1133
05/987

Set  Punti
40 86
39 75
30 74
32 69
29 66
30 61
35 52
24 51
28 50
29 49
25 47
28 47
35 47
34 46
40 46
22 45
27 39
24 36
17 35
26 34
29 34
24 32
14 28
26 28
21 27
23 26
24 24
34 22
8 21
15 21
15 21

6 13
22 12
12 11
8 9
8 9
13 9
10 8
18 7
10 6
11 6
1 3
1 3
7 3
2 1
3 1
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,15
1,92
2,47
2,16
2,28
2,03
1,49
2,12
1,79
1,69
1,88
1,68
1,34
1,35
1,15
2,05
1,44
1,50
2,06
1,31
1,17
1,33
2,00
1,08
1,29
1,13
1,00
0,65
2,62
1,40
1,40
2,17
0,55
0,92
1,12
1,12
0,69
0,80
0,39
0,60
0,55
3,00
3,00
0,43
0,50
0,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Emilia Romagna-Categoria B Girone 01

Nome Cognome

Nicolas Vignudelli
Maurizio Fioro
Juri Molinari

Cosmin Emanuel Lenghen
Domenico Primiano Bubici

Renato Guberti
Pasquale Giacomazza
Luca Marcheselli
Luca Bonini
Cristiano Bregoli
Alessandro Langone
Denis Corsini
Julian Marcelli
Manuel Notari
Roberto Garutti
Manuel Ruggeri
Gianpaolo Scalambra
Cristiano Musolesi
Alessandro Flammini
Marco Gavazza
Alessio Garultti
Federico Savogin
Sebastiano Negri
Cristian Vignudelli
Remo Corsini
Giuseppe Rionero
Andrea Musolesi
Alessandro Silvestri
Alessandro Garuti
Alessio Avenanti
Marco Carlone
Alberto Cavallin
Marco D'Andrea
Andrea Longhi
Luca Cinelli
Michele Berselli
Alex Gironi
Giampiero Misino
José D'Ercole
Mauro Gualandi
Antonio Sibilia
Davide Lambertini
Dario Garutti

Fabio Gamberini
Alex Alberti

Marco Bassi
Davide Palmieri
Elisa Contessotto
Diego Stabellini

N. Tess.

05/914

05/1246
05/1056
05/1307
05/1048
05/1229
05/1377
05/1170
05/1351
05/1228
05/1230
05/1232
05/723

05/1245
05/1190
05/760

05/1192
05/1176
05/1167
05/1173
05/1227
05/1046
05/1327
05/926

05/1195
05/666

05/1168
05/1047
05/1250
05/1378
05/1243
05/1231
05/1248
05/1247
05/1380
05/1379
05/742

05/1174
05/1249
05/1052
05/1045
05/1328
05/1191
05/1169
05/1252
05/1251
05/663

05/1244
05/1233

Set  Punti
39 85
40 77
38 73
35 70
36 68
33 63
36 59
34 54
28 51
30 50
29 48
30 48
32 48
20 42
26 39
31 39
34 38
16 36
24 36
28 36
22 35
23 33
16 27
23 24
24 23
25 22
17 20
12 17
10 16
12 16
16 16
28 16
14 15
13 14

8 11
9 10
10 10
14 10
17 10
3 6
5 5
10 5
2 2
6 2
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,18
1,93
1,92
2,00
1,89
1,91
1,64
1,59
1,82
1,67
1,66
1,60
1,50
2,10
1,50
1,26
1,12
2,25
1,50
1,29
1,59
1,43
1,69
1,04
0,96
0,88
1,18
1,42
1,60
1,33
1,00
0,57
1,07
1,08
1,38
1,11
1,00
0,71
0,59
2,00
1,00
0,50
1,00
0,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Emilia Romagna-Categoria B Girone 02

Nome Cognome

Andrea Pederzani
Samuele Pezzani
Mattia Ruzzi
Alessandro Ferrari
Marco Bizzarri
Andrea Ponzi
Francesco Marangon
Paolo Ferretti
Stefano Paglia
Matteo Cortesi
Gianluca Annoni
Cristian lunco
Francesco Thei
Lorenzo Capra
Massimiliano Vecchi
Roberto Giovanelli
Andrea Spotti
Michael Fanzini
Gian Vittorio Ugoni
Elisa Greci
Michele Poletti
Mirko Durante
Francesco Dodi
William Parmigiani
Davide Delfante
Andrea Pizzarotti
Cosimo Suma
Fausto Medaglia
Camilla Pezzani

N. Tess.

05/643
05/594
05/644
05/268
05/203
05/508
05/452
05/210
05/310
05/1158
05/453
05/385
05/627
05/462
05/139
05/208
05/618
05/1371
05/443
05/744
05/324
05/747
05/629
05/750
05/235
05/219
05/376
05/204
05/593

Set  Punti
47 112
48 110
45 89
48 81
40 76
40 75
a4 74
47 62
38 60
40 59
40 58
33 51
a1 51
39 40
16 29
a1 25
18 24
17 21
19 15
16 13
8 7
12 7
8 6
13 3
4 2

6 2
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,38
2,29
1,98
1,69
1,90
1,88
1,68
1,32
1,58
1,48
1,45
1,55
1,24
1,03
1,81
0,61
1,33
1,24
0,79
0,81
0,88
0,58
0,75
0,23
0,50
0,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Emilia Romagna-Categoria B Girone 03

Nome Cognome

Nico Gnoli

Roberto Merighi
Mauro Bartoletti
Alessandro Cincinelli
Mirko Ulivo

Arturo Ponticelli
Matteo Di Filippantonio
Matia Morolli

Stefano Villi

Fabio Imbro

Andrea Casali
Antonino Fasolo
Vincenzo Zeolla
Gennaro Pelella
Eros Maglio

Davide Caggiano
Gianluca Fratti
Matteo Baldani

Sidrit Zeneli

Giulia Vernocchi
Alessandro Terranova
Giuseppe Capriotti
Carmine Giso
Gabriele Torcolacci
Marco Van Der Berg
Giuseppe Di Mieri
Emmanuele Savoretti
Nicola Bartolini
Enrico Maglio
Simona Bersani

Luca Ottaviani

Paolo Bazzocchi
Elena Balasso
Matteo Metalli

Gian Andrea Zangheri
Clara Guzzetti
Valentina Balducci

Joao Felipe Santiago Neto

Alessandra De Paoli
Luca Galeffi
Federica Ricciardi
Shefki Alijhaej

Luca Manzolillo
Riccardo Guerra
Roberto Tirro

N. Tess.

05/1027
05/779
05/818
05/826
05/837
06/2815
05/763
05/833
05/1071
05/783
05/1298
05/960
05/819
05/953
05/832
05/943
05/807
05/1106
05/954
05/762
05/1032
05/1062
05/651
05/1287
05/948
05/947
05/950
05/1057
05/898
05/1065
05/890
05/1058
05/814
05/988
05/823
05/1020
05/827
05/888
05/871
05/946
05/1003
05/957
05/895
05/905
05/945

Set  Punti
32 71
32 68
32 67
26 53
30 47
18 46
24 45
19 37
21 35
22 34
25 34
17 33
19 32
15 28
23 26
21 25
26 24
16 23
11 22
16 20
13 18
14 18

7 17
16 17
15 16
4 12
7 12
7 11
7 10
8 10
8 10
8 10
22 8
4 5
7 5
19 4
13 3
4 2
1 1
4 1
7 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,22
2,12
2,09
2,04
1,57
2,56
1,88
1,95
1,67
1,55
1,36
1,94
1,68
1,87
1,13
1,19
0,92
1,44
2,00
1,25
1,38
1,29
2,43
1,06
1,07
3,00
1,71
1,57
1,43
1,25
1,25
1,25
0,36
1,25
0,71
0,21
0,23
0,50
1,00
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Emilia Romagna-Categoria C Girone 01

Nome Cognome

Simone Gobbi
Lorenzo Bullaro
Marco Tortelli
Matteo Cunsolo
Andrea Ragazzini
Andrea Vascelli
Andrea Fornari
Giambattista Fornoni
Omar Aouich
Simone Oriani
Ludmila Kostandova
Marzio Marcelli
Giovanni Capitano
Fabio Depietri
Angelo Calabretti
Nicolo Cotti

Andrea Sorio

Alex Bertuzzi
Giorgia Rosato
Alessandro Campagna
Vincenzo Romeo
Vincent Neilsen Frias
Davide Belletti

Luca Bambozzi
Francesco Pezzurro
Kevin Cocco

Ashraf Majeed
Franco Manis
Tamara Cocco
Matteo Pereni
Federico Lusuardi
Lorenzo Cunsolo
Giovanni Tancredi
Piermattia Di Gennaro
Alessia Salvadori
Paolo Mazza
Alessandro Bertoletti
Cristian Avanzini
Marzia Merola
Francesca Bedotti
Gianmaria Laguardia

N. Tess.

05/430

05/395

05/090

05/1121
05/398

05/1321
05/1123
05/647

05/1159
05/440

05/401

05/1091
05/185

05/1318
05/1090
05/1323
05/1322
05/396

05/1312
05/400

05/1365
05/1299
05/1319
05/1089
05/1360
05/1314
05/1162
05/1092
05/1313
05/429

05/1320
05/1122
05/1363
05/1361
05/1316
05/1317
05/1124
05/1267
05/1362
05/1315
05/1375

Set  Punti
40 104
40 88
36 84
37 81
32 71
29 66
36 60
24 57
26 57
34 54
33 52
31 51
38 50
32 49
29 45
30 45
27 42
21 a1
36 35
20 32
33 31
28 29
22 25
24 24
20 20
22 18
15 17
9 16
30 16
12 14
20 12
12 11
13 9
5 8
16 8
16 8
4 4
4 4
4 1
20 1
0 0

Media

2,60
2,20
2,33
2,19
2,22
2,28
1,67
2,38
2,19
1,59
1,58
1,65
1,32
1,53
1,55
1,50
1,56
1,95
0,97
1,60
0,94
1,04
1,14
1,00
1,00
0,82
1,13
1,78
0,53
1,17
0,60
0,92
0,69
1,60
0,50
0,50
1,00
1,00
0,25
0,05
0,00
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Emilia Romagna-Categoria C Girone 02

Nome Cognome

Davide Ponti
Jacopo Bruso
Manuel Vischi
Pierpaolo Resca
Stefano Borsari
Sauro Zini

Nicole Sescu Gal
Tiziano Pancotti
Riccardo Vergnani
Andrea Gioannetti Mola
Mattia Cocchi
Sofia De Simon
Sandro Campanini
Daniele Amato
Giuseppe Corcella
Simona Gallerani
Luca Odorici
Roberto Preti
Marco Patterson
Ivano Breveglieri
Valerio Dondi
Federico Ferrarini
Lorenzo Galli
Filippo Ingianni
Emiliano Ravasini
Terence Figliomene
Adele De Costanzo
Nicola Soverini
Lorenzo Comastri
Francesco Lodi
Lorenzo Vignudelli
Luca Vignudelli
Giulia Gubellini
Giacomo Milana
Alessio Ferrarini
Matteo Tassone
Stefano Scardovi
Luca Guardigli
Niccoldo Ghermandi
Marco Pauletto
Matteo Rotondo
Sandra Artioli
Alberto Fanin
Giovanni Parente
Deborah Turco
Domenico Lacerenza
Massimiliano Peragine
Riccardo Silvestri
Riccardo Bernabei
Fedra Matta

Anna Maione
Federico Lolli
Valentina Rigo
Andrea Anteghini
Tommaso Piacentini
Carmela Caliendo
Daniele Alberghini
Riccardo Fanin
Anna Perlangeli
Andrea Campanini
Mattia Rinaldi
Raffaele Turco
Nicola Fasulo
Daniela Argazzi
Niccolo Chiarini
Luca Lodi
Giacomo Guerra
Giampietro Parentelli
Carlo Felice Pulla
Pietro Bianco
Samuele Vergnani

N. Tess.

05/1147
05/1337
05/1153
05/1265
05/1146
05/1353
05/1188
05/1145
05/1155
05/1213
05/1300
05/1242
05/1187
05/1240
05/1208
05/1182
05/1236
05/1157
05/1311
05/1355
05/1186
05/1235
05/1330
05/1214
05/1151
05/1349
05/1185
05/1215
05/1336
05/1345
05/1333
05/1210
05/1152
05/1304
05/1241
05/1338
05/1266
05/1331
05/1346
05/1350
05/1205
05/1370
05/1149
05/1209
05/1357
05/1211
05/1358
05/1332
05/1329
05/1356
05/1352
05/1212
05/1344
05/1335
05/1238
05/1372
05/1154
05/1148
05/1347
05/1113
05/1334
05/1339
05/1340
05/1354
05/1348
05/1343
05/1342
05/1341
05/1293
05/1237
05/1156

Set  Punti
56 126
56 123
a1 95
36 88
48 88
53 88
38 86
36 84
40 84
40 76
45 74
49 74
31 71
38 69
43 68
34 62
37 62
29 61
35 60
48 58
26 56
39 55
50 53
20 50
29 48
22 46
35 42
18 40
36 39
29 36
20 32
16 31
18 31
18 30
21 30
32 29
18 25
34 25
37 24
13 23
16 23
19 23
29 22
10 21
21 21
13 20
32 20
36 19
19 18
23 17
25 17
13 16
39 16
23 15
22 14
21 13

8 12
10 12
15 12
5 4
6 3
4 2
6 2
7 2
2 1
4 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,25
2,20
2,32
2,44
1,83
1,66
2,26
2,33
2,10
1,90
1,64
1,51
2,29
1,82
1,58
1,82
1,68
2,10
1,71
1,21
2,15
1,41
1,06
2,50
1,66
2,09
1,20
2,22
1,08
1,24
1,60
1,94
1,72
1,67
1,43
0,91
1,39
0,74
0,65
1,77
1,44
1,21
0,76
2,10
1,00
1,54
0,62
0,53
0,95
0,74
0,68
1,23
0,41
0,65
0,64
0,62
1,50
1,20
0,80
0,80
0,50
0,50
0,33
0,29
0,50
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Emilia Romagna-Categoria C Girone 03

Nome Cognome

Cristian Masiello
Fabio Monti

Jacopo Incerti Bizzocchi
Alberto Longhi
Giacomo Balducci
Fabio Marinaccio
Monia Fabbri

Flavio Malpassi
Andrea Rossi
Alfredo Masiello
Marco Tacchi

Filippo Guidi

Daniele Vittori
Gianfranco Fattaccio
Carmelo Caserta
Manuel Caporali
Massimiliano Manfredi
Francesco Cecchini
Ivan Torsani

Andrea Facondini
Andrea Faedi
Andrea Zecca
Filippo Fraternali
Moreno Del Corso
Daniele Rinaldi
Gianluca Martinelli
Andrea Greco
Jessica Mammarella
Paola Viti

Gianluca Brigliadori
Michel Marie Francois
Devis Campagna
Ruggero Balduzzi
Ludovico Balduzzi
Vincenzo Mazzone
Sara Pacini

N. Tess.

05/1272
05/1075
05/1070
05/836

05/1068
05/896

05/934

05/897

05/804

05/1274
05/1066
05/1059
05/838

05/1374
05/1012
12/054

05/1013
05/1275
05/1023
05/1067
05/1283
05/1008
05/1069
05/1369
05/1269
05/1359
05/1007
05/1273
05/1006
05/1005
05/1268
05/1288
05/1367
05/1368
05/1095
05/1376

Set  Punti
48 113
a4 102
a4 84
43 75
37 66
a4 65
38 61
28 57
28 51
37 48
27 a4
35 a4
20 42
26 40
29 34
30 28
16 26
14 25
27 25
16 24
24 20
26 19
13 15
11 14
20 11

6 7
2 4
10 4
10 2
4 1
10 1
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,35
2,32
1,91
1,74
1,78
1,48
1,61
2,04
1,82
1,30
1,63
1,26
2,10
1,54
1,17
0,93
1,62
1,79
0,93
1,50
0,83
0,73
1,15
1,27
0,55
1,17
2,00
0,40
0,20
0,25
0,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Emilia Romagna-Categoria Mix Girone 01

Nome Cognome

Paolo D'Ugo
Mihaela lonela Airoaei
Daniele Ricci
Gabriel Lenghen
Mirco Muzzi
Maurizio Morara
Simone Ballini
Gianluca Grandi
Michele Giorgi
Fabio Ognibene
Patrik Franchi
Gilberto Marescalchi
Alessandro Matturro

Marcus Tommaso Brambati

Michele Savian
Giacomo Grilli
Manuel Penner
Barbara Osti

Luca Bacchi
Isabella Collini
Davide Lamborghini
Giovanni Barattini
Michela Spiga
Emanuele Savoia
Davide Tonioli
Giuseppe Spina
Annamaria Bonvicini
Luca Pellegatti
Romana Petrini
Raffaele Coratella
Dario Castagnoli
Cristina Pizzinat
Claudio Govoni
Marco Pazzi

Luigi Lisi

Glenda Venturini
Valter Ancarani
Matilde Francia
Francesco Giorgi
Massimo Fiorini
Alessandro Bin
Annamaria Cazzoli
Graziana Zuccali
Alessandro Bergamini

N. Tess.

05/1053
05/1134
05/1080
05/716
05/793
05/1054
05/1325
05/990
05/679
05/776
05/775
05/1198
05/780
05/690
01/1619
05/1079
05/681
05/732
05/1081
05/774
05/1197
05/769
05/733
05/1055
05/777
05/772
05/1271
05/1199
05/734
05/1196
05/1051
05/717
05/1200
05/1107
05/1074
05/731
05/1050
05/1290
05/1326
05/1201
05/1373
05/761
05/1202
05/1381

Set  Punti
32 79
32 60
25 58
20 52
26 a4
25 42
26 42
16 40
21 39
17 35
31 35
22 34
16 32
14 29
9 23
10 21
11 20
20 20
15 19
12 18
22 18
50 18
12 17
5 15
14 15
14 15
12 12
6 11
10 11
18 11
6 10
18 9
6 8
8 8
4 7
8 7
2 6
10 6
7 4
10 4
18 3
4 1
8 1
8 1

Media

2,47
1,88
2,32
2,60
1,69
1,68
1,62
2,50
1,86
2,06
1,13
1,55
2,00
2,07
2,56
2,10
1,82
1,00
1,27
1,50
0,82
0,36
1,42
3,00
1,07
1,07
1,00
1,83
1,10
0,61
1,67
0,50
1,33
1,00
1,75
0,88
3,00
0,60
0,57
0,40
0,17
0,25
0,12
0,12



